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REPLAT OF LOTS
102-107 & 109-113
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REVISION
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1 inch = 39 feet 0 7035
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:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 21 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-1295-0000-00 LUCIUS SARAH C
10-1300-0000-00 ELCHERT ANN M
10-1305-0000-00 TOWERS CARLA J
10-1307-0000-00 SHERMAN MELISSA R ETAL
10-1310-0000-00 TAYLOR DYLAN M ETAL JTS
10-1315-0000-00 TAYLOR DYLAN M ETAL JTS
10-1320-0000-00 DEAMICIS CHRIS & KAREN M JTS
10-1325-0000-00 SORG MISTY LYNE
10-1330-0000-00 TAYLOR DYLAN M ETAL JTS
10-1335-0000-00 TAYLOR DYLAN M ETAL JTS
10-1340-0000-00 CONLEY JOSEPHINE
10-1345-0000-00 LYNCH GREGORY C & MARCELLA M
10-1655-0000-00 HOOVER PATRICIA
10-1660-0000-00 WADE GENA L
10-1665-0000-00 SHERMAN MELISSA R ETAL
10-1665-0100-00 TOWERS CARLA J
10-1670-0000-00 AMICARELLI MICHAEL A
10-1675-0000-00 BROWN WOODROW N JR & NANCY L
10-1680-0000-00 COLLINS KELSEY J
10-1685-0000-00 SANFORD SCOTT M
10-1690-0000-00 SHERMAN PATRICIA A
10-1695-0000-00 BLANKEMEYER KYLE
10-1915-0000-00 BARKER ROBERT L ETAL JTS
10-1920-0000-00 PRATER DENICE M
10-1925-0000-00 GASE STEPHEN P & KATHY E   JTS
10-1930-0000-00 SHAW KAREN KAY
10-1935-0000-00 TIELL JAMES J & JACQUELYN L JTS
10-1940-0000-00 STACY TERENA A
10-2110-0000-00 PLOTTS ANNE L
10-2115-0000-00 LUHRING AMBER N
10-2120-0000-00 BAKIES ANN E
10-2125-0000-00 BROOKS RILEY J  JTS ETAL
10-2130-0000-00 GOSSMAN STEVEN R & PAMELA J
10-2135-0000-00 ROARK TONIA L & KEITH CLEMENTS
10-2140-0000-00 YEATES ALAN H & NANCY L JTS
10-2305-0000-00 ENGLAND REBECCA L
10-2310-0000-00 WRIGHT BRIAN K & REBECCA L JTS
10-2315-0000-00 DEAMICIS TRISHA A
10-2320-0000-00 CASE JAN S
10-2325-0000-00 VERA BRADLEY D & MUSGRAVE
10-2480-0000-00 EARL CARRIE A
10-2485-0000-00 VERMILLION KAYLA J
10-2535-0000-00 RISNER RHONDA R
10-2540-0000-00 WICKHAM PAMELA LYNN
10-2545-0000-00 HUNT LAURA L


